REGioN 11

Behavioral Health Board

Subcommittee: Tele Behavior Subcommittee

Date/Time of Meeting: November 14, 2019 10 a.m.

Location of Meeting:

State Bding, second floor conference room ph. (208) 799-4478 or

Dean’s Cell # 208 790-4418

website: www.riibhb.idahopublichealth.com

Attendees:

Dean Allen, Beverly Fowler
Chairperson

Deborah Lind Jenny Chaffee

Melanie Scott Jim Rehder

John Rusche

Sara Bennett

Agenda

Meeting Minutes
Discussion/Outcomes

Meeting Called to Order, Roll Call:

Approval of last meeting minutes (Action

Item)

Motion to approve minutes made by:
Second by:

Topics to Discuss:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

update on Grant requests

update on training dates

identify potential training helpers
identify who to mail hard fliers to
Site options for clients to go for tele
counseling for possible next steps
Open discussion

Next Meeting

Date/Time:



http://www.riibhb.idahopublichealth.com/
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Meeting Adjourne d

Time Meeting Adjourned:




